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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ROSHAN P 

FIROZ (FTHR) METHAL THODI, 
KADUPPINI, 

VALAYANADU, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

2 18/01/2026 SUKANYA RESHMI (MTHR) VALAPPIL HOUSE 
AYILO, KINASSERY, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

3 18/01/2026 NITHUN K S RESHMI P (MTHR) VALAPPIL HOUSE 
AYILOTTUPADAM, 
THOTTUMMARAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

4 18/01/2026 KHADER KUNH SUBAIDA (WIFE) NAINAM VALAPPIL 
CHERIYAKAM,, 

NAINAMVALAPPU, 
Kozhikode, KALLAI, 

673003, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

5 18/01/2026 SHIFA FATHIMA P ABDUL BASHEER P 
(FTHR)

SHAMEER COTTAGE, 
PARUNTHANILAM 

PARAMBA West 
Mankavu, Panniyankara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
KOZHIKODE

  

6 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SUBEENA 
P P 

KABEER P P (FTHR) Pazhaya Palattu House, 
Near Eranjikkal Temple 

West Mankavu, 
Panniyankara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

7 18/01/2026 muhammed thaha aman 
v 

assraff v (FTHR) beevi House, 
azhchavattam, 

valayanadu, mankave, 
673007, kozhikode

  

8 18/01/2026 KABEER P P Moosakkoya (FTHR) Pazhaya Palattu House, 
Near Eranjikkal Temple 

West Mankavu, 
Panniyankara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
KOZHIKODE

  

9 18/01/2026 shruthi sindhu 
subramaniam

sindhu p (MTHR) 5A Woodbriar, P.V sami 
road, kozhikode, 

chalappuram, 673002, 
kozhikode

  

10 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED NADIR 
M T 

ABDUL NASAR M T 
(FTHR)

MAMMILIPARAMBU, 
KOMMERI, 

KOMMERI P O, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

11 18/01/2026 Muhammed Mashhoor 
V 

HAROON V (FTHR) CHERIYA 
KARIMBAYIL, 
KOMMERI P O, 
VALAYANAD, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

12 18/01/2026 Nabeel C Naseera K P (MTHR) 26/454, Suhara Manzil, 
Kaithvalappu, Kallayi, 

Kallayi, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

13 18/01/2026 Aminabi V Sabirabi V (OTHR) Aminas, Vattakinar, 
Panniyankara, Arts 
College, 673018, 

Kozhikode

  

14 18/01/2026 SHABEEB 
AHAMMED 

KOYA MOIDEEN P T 
(FTHR)

KATHIRIYAKAM 
HOUSE, THRIKOVIL 
LANE, KUTTICHIRA, 
CALICUT P O, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

15 18/01/2026 EMINA P P UMMER SHEREEF 
(FTHR)

PATHAYAPURA 
HOUSE, KALLAI 

ROAD, 
CHALAPURAM, 
CHALAPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE

  

16 18/01/2026 KADEEJA SHAIKA N 
P 

RASHEED N P (FTHR) NALAKAM 
PARAMBU, 

THANGALS ROAD, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

17 18/01/2026 Fathima Naja KP PM Saleem (FTHR) Naja's, VKK menon 
road, Panniyankara, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

18 18/01/2026 Kadeejabi K P Noufal (HSBN) Manandravil, 
Kulangarapeedika, 

Valayanadu Village, P O 
Pokkunnu, 673007, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

19 18/01/2026 AYISHA PARVIN. K. 
P 

SHEREEF C (HSBN) C H HOUSE, 
MAMMILI 

PARAMBA, 
KOMMERI P O, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

20 18/01/2026 Surya E SANIL KUMAR E 
(FTHR)

ERANGOT, 
MENICHAL 
MEETHAL, 

KOMMERI P O, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

21 18/01/2026 Naina Zulaikha P I P T KOYA MOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

KATHIRIYAKAM 
HOUSE, THRIKOVIL 
LANE, KUTTICHIRA, 
P O CALICUT, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

22 18/01/2026 hamsakoya v p nabeesa (MTHR) mandodi paramba, 
chakkumkadavu, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

23 18/01/2026 Aswin M P Arun Kumar (FTHR) Mandamangalathu 
Purayil, East Devagiri, 

Nellikode, Medical 
College, 673008, 
Kozhikode South

  

24 18/01/2026 ANSAR ALI V M SAFREENA S M 
(MTHR)

VADIYIL 
MALIYEKKAL, HEAD 

POST OFFICE, 
KOZHIKODE, 

CALICUT, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

25 18/01/2026 P P Fathima Nidha Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) 20/233, Kaduvanath 
House, kunikkot 

parambu, Kallayi, 
Kallayi, 673003, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

26 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HAMDAN HAKIF 

P M MUHAMMED 
HAKIF (FTHR)

VALIYAKAM HOUSE, 
THANGALS ROAD, 
CALICUT, CALICUT 

PO, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

27 18/01/2026 AKASH N V BAIJU N V (FTHR) punathil meethal, 
vazhipokku, nellocode, 

nellocode, 673016, 
kozhikode

  

28 18/01/2026 MEHZA HASHIM E V THEQIYA (MTHR) NEW E V HOUSE, 
THRIKKOVIL LAIN, 
KUTTICHIRA, HEAD 

POST, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

29 18/01/2026 vismaya t k nandini m (MTHR) manchakkal, 
Azhchavattam, 

valayanadu, mankave, 
673007, Kozhikode

  

30 18/01/2026 Simin Fathima h Asgarali h (FTHR) Asha Mahal, 
kannancheri, 
panniankara, 

thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

31 18/01/2026 minha mariyam k k moinudheen safiq k k 
(FTHR)

k k house valiyakam 
parambu, 

chakkumkadavu, 
panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

32 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
K T 

MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA K T 

(FTHR)

NALLIKKAKUND, 
KOMMERI, 

KOMMERI P O, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

33 18/01/2026 HANFA FATHIMA 
BINTH HAKIF 

P M MUHAMMED 
HAKIF (FTHR)

VALIYAKAM HOUSE, 
THANGALS ROAD, 
KOZHIKODE, P O 
CALICUT, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

34 18/01/2026 Sajin Das A Dasan (FTHR) Areekal, East Devagiri, 
Nellikode, Medical 
College, 673008, 
Kozhikode South

  

35 18/01/2026 JITHESH C V P PATMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

ROOM NO 61/2782 
ARAVINDGOSH 

ROAD, K K 
BUILDING, CALICUT, 
CALICUT P O, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

36 18/01/2026 NAFILA KADEEJA K ABDUL KAYOOM K 
(FTHR)

CHETTIPARAMBA, 
KP LANE, 

KUTTICHIRA, 
CALICUT, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

37 18/01/2026 SAYID SINAN P ASHRAF P (FTHR) PULPARAMBIL, 
CHALILPPADAM, 
CHERUVANNUR 

NADA, 
CHERUVANNUR 

NADA, 673029, 
KOZHIKODE

  

38 18/01/2026 mirsha ghayas m moideen k p (FTHR) nishi nivas, mandodi 
paramba, panniyankara, 

kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

39 18/01/2026 RASA AMINA THANVEER V (FTHR) 15/202 P N M HOUSE, 
THANGAL ROAD, 

KOZHIKODE, 
CALICUT, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

40 18/01/2026 KADEEJANEHLA T P SHAMSUL HUDA I P 
(FTHR)

THRIKKOVIL 
PALLIVEEDU, 

THRIKKOVIL LANE, 
HEADPOSTOFFICE, 

CALICUT P O, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

41 18/01/2026 Mirhan Malik K P Hashim Malik K P 
(FTHR)

Baithul Masthu, palat 
nagar, panniyakara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

42 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ABSHAR P N M 

SHIHABUDHEEN S V 
(FTHR)

FADILAS, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, Y 

M R C ROAD 
PAYYANAKKAL, 

ARTS COLLEGE P O, 
673018, KOZHIKODE

  

43 18/01/2026 Fathima Sana B Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Sana Villa, Thirunilam 
paramba, Panniyankara, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

44 18/01/2026 NIRANJANA A SUNILKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL, HOUSE, 
VALAYANAD, 

GOVINDAPURAM, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

45 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P M 

BICHI KOYA U M 
(FTHR)

P M HOUSE 13/1085, 
K P LANE BIG 

BAZAR, CALICUT, 
CALICUT, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

46 18/01/2026 ABDUL NASAR IMBICHIBI (MTHR) THALANR THODIKA, 
THANGALS ROAD, 

PARAPPIL P O, 
CALICUT, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

47 18/01/2026 BUSHARA N V MUHAMMAD RAFI K 
P (HSBN)

KULITHARA, 
MANKAVU, 

VALAYANAD, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

48 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED FINAN 
P M 

NOUSHAD M V 
(FTHR)

13/1108, PALAKKIL 
MALIYEKKAL, KP 

LANE KUTTICHIRA, 
HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

49 18/01/2026 Sarang Sivadas K Sunila k (MTHR) TULSI, THAYYIL 
PARAMBA ,KELOT 

ROAD, PUTHIYARA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

50 18/01/2026 HARIDEV A AKHILESH P (FTHR) AKHILAM HOUSE, 
MENICHAL 
PARAMBA, 

KOMMERI P O, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

51 18/01/2026 LINSHA KP sujith m (HSBN) mundoli meethal, 
chevayur, kozhikode, 

chevayur, 673017, 
kozhikode

  

52 18/01/2026 Manzoor Ali ummer koya (FTHR) Arifa bhavan, M S 
Baburaj Road, 

panniankara, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

53 18/01/2026 IMRAN SAKARIYA P 
N M 

SAKARIYA K V 
(FTHR)

TAFRADH, 
NADENCHERI, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

54 18/01/2026 ARSHA V S ANWAR N (FTHR) 22/892 F, O K ROAD 
NEAR DANYA 
ANGANVADI, 
MANAKKAL 
PARAMBU 

PANNIYANKARA, 
TIRUVANNUR NADA, 
673029, KOZHIKODE

  

55 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAFI K 
P 

MARAKKAR (FTHR) KOOLITHARA, 
MANKAVU, 

VALAYANAD, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

56 18/01/2026 AHAMMED BURAID BICHIKOYA U M 
(FTHR)

13/1085 PALAKKIL 
MALIYEKKAL, K P 
LANE, BIGBAZAR, 

CALICUT P O, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

57 18/01/2026 ardra lakshmi suchithra c p (MTHR) sai haritham, 
Azhchavattam, 

valayanadu, mankave, 
673007, Kozhikode

  

58 18/01/2026 Sinan Ali K P Ismail K P (FTHR) Ezhukunilam paramb, 
palat nagar, 
panniyakara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

59 18/01/2026 MAHALA V S ANWAR N (FTHR) RUHAIMS HOUSE 
22/892 F, MANAKKAL 

PARAMBA, O K 
ROAD 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

60 18/01/2026 NAVANEETH P BAIJU (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDI 
HOUSE, 

KAVILTHAZHAM, 
KOMMERI, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

61 18/01/2026 SANJAY  K SUNILKUMAR  
(FTHR)

sreemathi nivas, 
bhairavankandi 

parambu, Kozhikode, 
kallai, 673003, 

Kozhikode South

  

62 18/01/2026 AYSHA WAFDA SAJID ALI C K (FTHR) C K HOUSE, 
KUTTICHIRA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

CALICUT P O, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

63 18/01/2026 nasar v imbichi bava (FTHR) kundotty house, 
chakkumkadavu, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

64 18/01/2026 BINDHIYA SALEEM S V (FTHR) BAITHUL BINDHIYA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

65 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAID FAVAS P P (FTHR) RAHNA MANZIL, 
FRANCIS ROAD, 
IRUMBU PALAM, 
CALICUT, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

66 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ARFAN 
T T 

MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

NAINAM VALAPPU, 
PALLIKKANDY, 

NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

67 18/01/2026 PRASOON MOHAN 
CHUNDAYIL

VINODINI C (MTHR) PAVITHRAM, 
CHEMBAKA 

HOUSING COMPLEX, 
KASABA, 

CHALAPPURAM, 
673002, KOZHIKODE

  

68 18/01/2026 Minha Fathima V Basheer v (FTHR) Vaidhyarakath House, 
Thirunilam paramba, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

69 18/01/2026 HADIYA SHERIN N V HARIS (FTHR) Kariya Paramba House, 
Koolithara, Valayanad, 

Mankavu, 673007, 
Kozhikode

  

70 18/01/2026 muhammad nithul v nasar v (FTHR) kundotty house, 
chakkumkadavu, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

71 18/01/2026 TARZAN PAUL Fr Thomas Jacob 
(OTHR)

MCBS Zion Provincial 
House, Devagiri, 

Kozhikode, Medical 
College, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

72 18/01/2026 AYSHA SAFA P T K M FAISAL (FTHR) P T HOUSE, M K 
ROAD, KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

73 18/01/2026 AYISHA NIDHA P P SHAMSUDHEEN P P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
KARUMBAYIL, 

KOMMERI, 
KOMMERI P O, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

74 18/01/2026 Kadeeja Nida K P Muhammed Ismail K P  
(FTHR)

Ezhukunilam paramb, 
palat nagar, 
panniyakara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

75 18/01/2026 AYISHA JEMIN K MUHAMMED ILLIAS 
(FTHR)

35/545 BAITHUL 
MUHAMMED, 

SUBRAHIM PALLI 
COMPOUND, HALWA 
BAZAR, HEAD POST 

OFFICE, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

76 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL T 
P 

MUHAMMED ALI TI 
(FTHR)

MUHAMMED 
MANZIL, 

CHALILPADAM, 
THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

77 18/01/2026 parvana a sajeev kumar a (FTHR) alathil House, 
Azhchavattam, 

valayanadu, mankave, 
673007, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

78 18/01/2026 AHMED BIN FAYAS 
C E 

FAYAS T (FTHR) C E V HOUSE, 
THINDATH 

PARAMBA VAYALIL, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

CALICUT, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

79 18/01/2026 HAMDAN ALI P BASHEER P P (FTHR) AL HAMD 54/1221, 
PADANNAVALAPPU 

ROAD, 
PAYYANAKKAL, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

80 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIFAD 
P P

SIYAMU P P (FTHR) C V HOUSE, 
MANGACHERI 

PARAMBA 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

81 18/01/2026 RIDA BINTH SALEEM SALEEM K V (FTHR) P A HOUSE, GUNNY 
STREET, 

MANANCHIRA HEAD 
POST OFFICE, 

CALICUT P O, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

82 18/01/2026 AMNA FAHMI K P KAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PANDARATHUM 
VALAPPU, KALLAYI, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAYI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

83 18/01/2026 jasmin k nazar v (HSBN) kundotty house, 
chakkumkadavu, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

84 18/01/2026 MUHSIN MALIK K P HASHEEM MALIK K 
P (FTHR)

BAITHUL MASTHU, 
PALAT NAGAR, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

85 18/01/2026 Rushdha Hasin P RIYAS P (FTHR) 30/1125, HASINS, 
NANDANATH 

PARAMBA, 
KOMMERI P O, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

86 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DANISH  N P

AMEERA (MTHR) P V house, 
narakathazham 

parambu, Kallai, Kallai, 
673003, kozhikode south

  

87 18/01/2026 ATHIF RAHMAN FAZAL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

SHANUS, 
PARVATHIPURAM 

RAOD, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KUNDUNGAL, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

88 18/01/2026 FATHIMA NOURIN N SAIDALI  N (FTHR) NANIYATTU HOUSE, 
O K ROAD, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

89 18/01/2026 SAJILA E SAJNA K (MTHR) 18/P47, KALLUTHAN 
KADAVU, KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

90 18/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN K V ABDUL KHADAR K V 
(FTHR)

AMATTU MEETHAL, 
KOMMERI, 

KOMMERI P O, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

91 18/01/2026 Umadevi Ashokan N (HSBN) nellippa meethal veedu, 
Kovoor MLA Road, 
Nellikode, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

92 18/01/2026 Muneera K Ahammed koya (HSBN) AT House, 
Malikaparamb, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

93 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIL C HARIS  C (FTHR) C M HOUSE, 
AYYANKAR ROAD 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

94 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NADHEER 

KAMAKANTAKAM 

ASSANKOYA 
MOHAMED (FTHR)

KAMANTAKAM 
HOUSE, FRANCIS 

ROAD, NAGARAM, P 
O PARAPPIL, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

95 18/01/2026 vishnu a santhosh kumar a 
(FTHR)

alathil House, 
Azhchavattam, 

valayanadu, mankave, 
673007, Kozhikode

  

96 18/01/2026 ANJU T AYYAPAN T (FTHR) ANJU NIVAS, 
CHIRATUMMAL 

THAZHE PADANNA, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

TIRUVANNUR NADA 
P O, 673029, 
KOZHIKODE

  

97 18/01/2026 AYISHA MIRSHANA 
P V 

ABDUL KAREEM K P 
(FTHR)

PALLIVATHUKKAL, 
THEKKUM THALA, 

KUTTICHIRA, 
PARAPPIL, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

98 18/01/2026 hamras Muhammed p p Muhammad naseer p p 
(FTHR)

valiyadath parambu, 
chakkumkadavu, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

99 18/01/2026 IHJAS AHAMMED T 
K 

ASHRAF T K (FTHR) REJUNA HOUSE, 
PUTHIYARA, 
PUTHIYARA, 

PUTHIYARA P O, 
673004, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

100 18/01/2026 RAHIYANA K MUHAMMED ILIAS 
(HSBN)

35/545 BAITHUL 
MUHAMMAD, 

HALWA BAZAR, 
NAGARAM, CALICUT 
HEAD POST, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

101 18/01/2026 AYISHA HUDHA T T HAMZAKOYA T T 
(FTHR)

SALMA MANZIL, 
THANGALS ROAD, 

THALANAR 
THODUKA, 

CALICUT, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

102 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHIDUL HAQ P P 

MUSTHAFA P P 
(FTHR)

35/1035 MADHARI 
HOUSE, HALWA 

BAZAR PALAKKIL 
PARAMBE, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KOZHIKODE, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

103 18/01/2026 Riyan Ahanmed K P Gulzar Ahammed K P 
(FTHR)

Kulayanadath Paramb, 
Panniyangara, Kallai, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

104 18/01/2026 PRAVEENA E P PRASANTHAN E P 
(FTHR)

617, 
KALLUTHANKADAVU 

FLAT, KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

105 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RIFAN 
C P

PRASEENA N C 
(MTHR)

NAINAM VALAPPIL 
CHERIYAKAM, 

NAINAM VALAPPU, 
Kozhikode, KALLAI, 

673003, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  

106 18/01/2026 Mary Arlene John John Zacharia  (FTHR) Kuzhimattathil house 
near. SBO colony, 

opp.Kavu Bus Stop, 
chevayur, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

107 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAMEES ALI P P

MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

ayshas, chullivayal 
parambu, kozhikode, 

kallai, 673003, 
kozhikode south

  

108 18/01/2026 AYISHA RINSHA P T FATHIMABI (MTHR) rouhas cheeragali 
paramb, y m r c 

vattakinar, 
chakkumkadave, kallai, 

673003, kozhikode

  

109 18/01/2026 Ananya V Hegde Vishwanath D Hegde 
(FTHR)

2,type5,, zoological 
Survey Of India 
Quarters Jaff, 
Kozhikode, 

Eranjipalam, 673006, 
Kozhikode

  

110 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIRIN P K AYOOB P K (FTHR) 1419, chakkumkadavu, 
Panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

111 18/01/2026 ZARHA HASHIM M V HASHIM P P (FTHR) ZUJAJ 16/407 A, 
CHEMMANGADU 
LANE NEAR T B 

CLINIC, FRANCIS 
ROAD, P O HEAD 

POST OFFICE, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

112 18/01/2026 SAFVAN MIRZA  M P USMANKOYA  T P 
(FTHR)

MANGACHERI 
PARAMBA, KALLAI, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

113 18/01/2026 Sainabi P Alikoya (HSBN) PM House, Kallai 
apartment, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

114 18/01/2026 MOHAMED AYYUB 
H 

M HAKKIM (FTHR) 61/450 CHUDUKADU 
PARAMBU, 

CENTRAL MARKET, 
COURT ROAD, 

CALICUT PO, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

115 18/01/2026 SURJITH M P CHITHRALEKHA 
(FTHR)

Anugraha, 
Attamparambil, 
Kuthiravattam, 
kuthiravattam, 

Kuthiravattam, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  

116 18/01/2026 HASNA V HYRUNNISA M K 
(MTHR)

HASNAS NAGARI 
VEEDU PARAMBU, 
THOTTUMMARAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

117 18/01/2026 barza k k dilshad babu k k (FTHR) k k house valiyakam 
parambu, 

chakkumkadavu, 
panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

118 18/01/2026 AYSHA NAURIN K P ABDUL HAMEED K P 
(FTHR)

KARIMBAYIL, 
POTTAMMAL, 

KATTUKULANGARA, 
NELLIKODE, 673016, 

KOZHIKODE

  

119 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHINAN PECHANARI 

FIROZ (FTHR) METHAL THODI, 
KADUPPINI, 

VALAYANADU, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

120 18/01/2026 UDAYAKUMAR C VELAYUDHAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

ANUGRAHAM, 
ENNATTU PARAMBA 

PATTALAM ROAD, 
GOKULAM HIGH 

SCHOOL, KOMMERI, 
673007, KOZHIKODE 

SOUTH

  

121 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAHEED 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

PALLIVATHUKKAL, 
THEKKUMTHALA, 

KUTTICHIRA, HEAD 
POST OFFICE, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

122 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIVAS 
N P 

ABDUL NIHAD N P 
(FTHR)

saliya manzil, chakkum 
kadave, panniyankara, 

kallai, 673003, 
kozhikode

  

123 18/01/2026 MAHALAKSHMI M GANESHAN (HSBN) 104, 
KALLUTHANKADAVU 

FLAT, KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

124 18/01/2026 fathima sana n v koyamon (FTHR) manjalam parambu, 
chakkumkadavu, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

125 18/01/2026 Chirag V Prabhakar Vijith K C (FTHR) 30/1133 A, Souparnika, 
Kaniyamkunnu, East 
Devagiri, Nellikode, 

Medical College, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

126 18/01/2026 NAJAVA SHIRIL C P PRASEENA C P 
(MTHR)

NAINAM VALAPPIL 
CHERIYAKAM, 

NAINAM VALAPPU, 
Kozhikode, KALLAI, 

673003, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

127 18/01/2026 MINHA I P ABDUL SALAM S 
(FTHR)

I P HOUSE, 
PANTHAKALAKAM, 

IDIYANGARA, 
CALICUT, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

128 18/01/2026 Aysha Jahada TV Asharaf (FTHR) TV House, Thirunilam 
paramba, Panniyankara, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

129 18/01/2026 MALAVIKA A ANEESH A (FTHR) ATHIKKODE, 
OTTAMOOCHIKKAL 

MEETHAL, 
KOMMERI P O, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

130 18/01/2026 TANYA M MAJITHIA MAYUR G MAJITHIIA 
(FTHR)

35/641 GUJARATHI 
STREET, 

BALAKRISHNA 
TEMPLE 

COMPOUND, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KOZHIKODE, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

131 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIH 
V 

HYRUNNISA M K 
(MTHR)

HASNAS NAGARI 
VEEDU PARAMBA, 
THOTTUMMARAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

132 18/01/2026 Ameekha K P Ismail K P (FTHR) Ezhukunilam parambh, 
palat nagar, 
panniyakara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

133 18/01/2026 FATHIMA RENNA MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

PUTHIYA 
THOPPILAKAM, 

KUTTICHIRA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

CALICUT, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

134 18/01/2026 ATHIKA K ABDUL HAMEED K P 
(HSBN)

KARIMBAYIL, 
POTTAMMAL, 

KATTUKULANGARA, 
NELLOKKODE, 

673016, KOZHIKODE

  

135 18/01/2026 Arya S SELVA KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

SREENI NIVAS, 
PUTHUKONATH 

THAZHAM VAYAL, 
KOMMERI P O, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

136 18/01/2026 HARSH M MAJITHIA MAYUR G MAJITHIA 
(FTHR)

35/641 GUJARATHI 
STREET, 

BALAKRISHNA 
TEMPLE 

COMPOUND, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KOZHIKODE, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

137 18/01/2026 Fathima Marjan M P Mansoor M P (FTHR) Hazas Flat, Thiruthi 
Valapp, Panniyankara, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode 2

  

138 18/01/2026 Filomina Thomas John Zacharia  (HSBN) Kuzhimattathil house 
near SBO colony, 

Opp.Kavu Bus Stop, 
Chevayur, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

139 18/01/2026 ANIQ NILSHAN Nilshan C K (FTHR) 61/8455A HIDAYAH, 
Mishkal Masjid, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

CALICUT, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

140 18/01/2026 KAVITHA M RANJITH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

18/P3, 
KALLUTHANKADAVU 

FLAT, KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

141 18/01/2026 SHAMIL ROSHAN K SAHAL BASHEER K 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MASKAN, 
chakkumkadav, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

142 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN T P 

 FASEELA P P (MTHR) T P HOUSE, 
chakkumkadavu, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

143 18/01/2026 Muhammed Marvan M 
P 

Mansoor M P (FTHR) Hasas Flat, Thiruthi 
Valapp, Panniyankara, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode 2

  

144 18/01/2026 Mohammed navas p khaleel (FTHR) manjalam parambu, 
chakkumkadavu, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

145 18/01/2026 AYSHA RIDA K M M MUHAMMED 
IQBAL (FTHR)

KUNHITHANMALIYAKKAL, 
THANGALS ROAD, 

NAGARAM, CALICUT 
HEAD POST, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

146 18/01/2026 MIRASH GAFOOR P 
V 

ASTHAK K K (FTHR) PUTHIYA 
PALLIVEED, 

PALLIKANDY, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

147 18/01/2026 ARYA K ANANDAN K (FTHR) SOUPARNIKA 
HOUSE, MENICHAL 

MEETHAL, 
KOMMERI P O, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

148 18/01/2026 BIJISHA N T Jayakrishnan P (HSBN) Madathil Meethal, 
Makkanancheri 

Thazham, Nellikode, 
Chevayur P O, 673017, 

Kozhikode

  

149 18/01/2026 Vishalakshi S K Rajesh Gurukkal S K 
(OTHR)

bhargava kalari, 
pallimalakkunnu, 

kottooli, kuthiravattom, 
673016, kozhikode

  

150 18/01/2026 CHITRALEKHA K SIVADASAN  (HSBN) ANUGRAHA, 
ATTAMPARAMBIL, 

Kuthiravattam, 
Kuthiravattam, 

Kuthiravattam, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  

151 18/01/2026 HUDHA THAHIRA (MTHR) P A HOUSE, GUNNY 
STREET, 

KOZHIKODE, 
CALICUT, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

152 18/01/2026 GOPALAKRISHNAN 
K N

NEELAKANDAN 
ACHARI (FTHR)

RADHAMADHAVAM 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEDATH 
PARAMB, 

KACHERIKUNNU, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

153 18/01/2026 Abdul Rishal K P Riyas kp (FTHR) Mahal kalalayam, 
Nadeenagar, 

Panniyangara, Kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

154 18/01/2026 PRASEENA N C KHADER KUNHI 
(FTHR)

NAINAM VALAPPIL 
CHERIYAKAM, 

NAINAM VALAPPU, 
Kozhikode, KALLAI, 

673003, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

155 18/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
PARVEJ 

MUHAMMAD 
SATHAR (FTHR)

S K FLAT, 
MUKHADAR, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

156 18/01/2026 ANAND KUMAR M MURUKESHAN M 
(FTHR)

307, 
KALLUTHANKADAVU 

FLAT, KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

157 18/01/2026 Muhammed Fasim K Muhammed Jaleel K 
(FTHR)

Ahivath House, 
Cheriyakanay vayal, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

158 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P 

SUBAIR P (FTHR) VADIYIL 
MALIYAKKAL, 

KASUTHURIPRAMBU, 
VADIYIL, HEAD 

POST OFFICE, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

159 18/01/2026 PRIYA M UDAYA KUMAR C 
(HSBN)

ANUGRAHAM, 
ENNATTU PARAMBA 

PATTALAM ROAD, 
GOKULAM SCHOOL, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

160 18/01/2026 N T AHAMMED 
ZAYAL 

ABDULLA (FTHR) THENATH HOUSE, 
MANKAVU, 

VALAYANAD, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

161 18/01/2026 Ayisha Thahaniya K P Thasthakeer K P (FTHR) Rahm, palat nagar, 
panniyakara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

162 18/01/2026 Haniya Amina P S Sainudheen P M (FTHR) 36/1183A, Nihma, Near 
Islahiya Masjid, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

163 18/01/2026 AYSHA FARSHANA RASAQ (FTHR) Baithul kadhiyumma, 
valiyakam parambu 

chakkumkadav, 
panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

164 18/01/2026 NAHSHAL 
HAMZATH P V 

NIYAS 
SEETHIMARAKKARAGAM 

(FTHR)

S M HOUSE, 
KUNDUNGAL NEAR 

BURHANI AGENCIES, 
PALLIKANDY, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

165 18/01/2026 IFRAN MEHAS 
ABDUL AZIZ 

MEHAS BIN ABDUL 
AZEEZ (FTHR)

FIRDOUSE, FRANCIS 
ROAD, KOZHIKODE, 

KUNDUNGAL, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

166 18/01/2026 Jimsha K M RAJEESH C K (HSBN) AKKANARI METHAL, 
KOMMERI P O, 
VALAYANAD, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

167 18/01/2026 Muhammed Jasim K Muhammed Jaleel K 
(FTHR)

Ahivath House, 
Cheriyakanay vayal, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

168 18/01/2026 LATHA P DHARMARAJAN K 
(HSBN)

18/P47, 
KALLUTHANKADAV 

FLAT, KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

169 18/01/2026 PREMKUMAR 
ILLIKKAL CHURAYI 

KULIAMADAM

Suneetha Prem Kumar 
(WIFE)

Keerthanam, Florenza 
Villa, Villikal 

Kottakkunnu Road, 
Nellicode, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

170 18/01/2026 RAIHAN ALI P V RAZIKKALI P T 
(FTHR)

PALLIVEEDU, 
IDIYANGARA ROAD, 
NAGARAM, CALICUT 
HEAD POST, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

171 18/01/2026 MEHARBA P P KABEER (FTHR) jamiyas, valiyakam 
parambu 

chakkumkadavu, 
panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

172 18/01/2026 LABEEB 
MOHAMMED 

MOHAMED 
BASHEER V (FTHR)

PUTHIYA PALLI 
VEEDU, FRANCIS 

ROAD, KOZHIKODE, 
PARAPPIL P O, 

673001, KOZHIKODE

  

173 18/01/2026 Subaida Beeran Koya (HSBN) Thottolipadam, Francis 
Road, Nagaram, kallai, 

673003, kozhikode

  

174 18/01/2026 ABRAR ABDULLAH 
K P 

MUHAMMED ALI 
ZIRASI K P (FTHR)

KOSHAN VEEDU 
PARAMBU, VAYALIL 

KUTTICHIRA, 
KOZHIKODE, HEAD 

POST OFFICE, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

175 18/01/2026 Muhammed Saeed K Muhammed Jaleel K 
(FTHR)

Ahivath House, 
Cheriyakanay vayal, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

176 18/01/2026 ASLEENA P P SHAHID MIRFAN K K 
(HSBN)

PUTHUKONATH 
THAZHAM VAYAL, 

NEAR OLD POST 
OFFICE, KOMMERI P 
O, KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

177 18/01/2026 HASSIYA AMREEN P 
T 

AHAMMED KOYA K 
(FTHR)

35/1661, 
KUTTICHIRA, OPP 

DIL DRIVING 
SCHOOL, CALICUT, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

178 18/01/2026 AYSHA RAGDHA N P AHAMMED SAKIR A 
M (FTHR)

AHLAN, 
PALLIKANDY, 

NAGARAM, KALLAI 
P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

179 18/01/2026 VISHNU S SURESH (FTHR) 416, 
KALLUTHANKADAVU 
FLAT, KOZHIKODE, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

180 18/01/2026 VARSHA M Vinodkumar M (FTHR) Vadakkumpattparamb, 
Govindapuram, 

valayanad, 
Govindapuram, 673016, 

kozhikode

  

181 18/01/2026 AHRAR ABDULLAH 
K P 

MUHAMMED SIRAJ 
K P (FTHR)

KOSHAN VEEDU 
PARAMBU, VAYALIL 

KUTTICHIRA, 
KOZHIKODE, HEAD 

POST OFFICE, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

182 18/01/2026 Afham Ali Adam (FTHR) Darul vadeeh, 
Thalanchery paramba, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

183 18/01/2026 FATHIMA BINTH 
THARIK 

THARIK T (FTHR) FATHIMAS, FRANCIS 
ROAD, NAGARAM, 

CALICUT 
HEADPOST, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

184 18/01/2026 DHITIKA K NAILESH K (FTHR) KARIYAL HOUSE, 
MYLATUPURAM 

PARAMBA, 
Kozhikode, 

Kuthiravattom, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  

185 18/01/2026 NAVYA S SURESH K (FTHR) 416, 
KALLUTHANKADAVU 

FLAT, KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

186 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAN 
V S 

JUBAIRIYA V S 
(MTHR)

V S HOUSE, 
MUCHUNDI, 
KUTTICHIRA 

PARAPPIL P O, 
CALICUT, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

187 18/01/2026 Sugunan Np KARTHYAYANI 
(MTHR)

Thadaparambath, 
NELLICODE, 
NELLICODE, 

NELLICODE, 673016, 
KOZHIKODE

  

188 18/01/2026 Diya Mohan K Mohandasan K (FTHR) Kalathumkandy house, 
Thottolipadam Paramba, 

Nagaram, Kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

189 18/01/2026 MUAZ MUSHTAQUE MUSHTAQUE 
USMAN C V (FTHR)

DARUL ARKKAM, 
PALLIKANDY, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

190 18/01/2026 Naiza Zainab N Shoukathali N (FTHR) Baithul Huda, Kavallor 
Road, kundayithode, 
Kolathara, 673655, 

kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

191 18/01/2026 Aysha Hena k Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) Kaduvanath House, 
Kunikkott Parambu, 

Kallayi, Kallayi, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

192 18/01/2026 AMINA THASNA 
THARJEEB M 

P M NISAR (FTHR) FATHIMAS, FRANCIS 
ROAD, 

ACHARATHOPPUPARAMBA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

193 18/01/2026 Fazzah Fouzal DV Fouzal Hassan P (FTHR) Darul vadeeh, 
Thalanchery paramba, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

194 18/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA U MUHAMMADALI U 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL, 
KATTUKULANGARA, 

NELLIKKODE P O, 
NELLIKKODE, 

673016, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  

195 18/01/2026 ASHWA E V MAMUKOYA P 
(FTHR)

ERAMAKKA VEEDU, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

CALICUT, CALICUT P 
O, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

196 18/01/2026 Hirosh Bhaskar Kamala K (MTHR) Shalom House No 
21Harithapuram Colany, 

Cevayur Bhavans 
School Road, Nellikode, 

Nellikode, 673017, 
Kozhikode

  

197 18/01/2026 RANIA ABDUL 
SAMAD 

OJINTAKAM ABDUL 
SAMAD (FTHR)

FERARI, KALLAI, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

198 18/01/2026 Dhanush Mohan K Mohandasan K (FTHR) Kalathumkandy house, 
Thottolipadam Paramba, 

Nagaram, Kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

199 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL A T 

SUBAIR A T (FTHR) SABILU MANZIL, 
MEDAPARAMBA, 

MUGHADAR, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

200 18/01/2026 Ahammed Eshan P T Fathima (MTHR) Kaithavalappu, V K K 
Menon Road, Kallayi, 

Kallayi, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

201 18/01/2026 Lamia jasmin KA Muhammed Azeer 
(FTHR)

Jameela Nivas, 
Thirunilam paramba, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

202 18/01/2026 hafsath m k beevija k v (MTHR) kallwachaveede 
abalathayam, 

chakkumkadavu, 
panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

203 18/01/2026 AMAN NUHAD P V P T MAMMU (FTHR) CHATHAMANGALAM 
PARAMBA, 

CHATHANADU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

204 18/01/2026 HAMDA P K ALIKOYA P (FTHR) 35/1485 
PUTHIYAKADIYARAKAM, 
THANGALSC ROAD, 
PARAPPIL, CALICUT 

P O, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

205 18/01/2026 Aswani. K REJI K K (FTHR) KALARIKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

AZCHAVATTOM, 
MANKAVU P O, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

206 18/01/2026 A N RIFAD ABDUL 
SAMAD 

OJINTAKAM ABDUL 
SAMAD (FTHR)

FERARI, KALLAI, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

207 18/01/2026 swarag a ajith kumar a (FTHR) arathil house, kaloor 
road, valayanadu, 
mankave, 673007, 

Kozhikode

  

208 18/01/2026 SAMKUMAR V R RAJAN (FTHR) 401, 
KALLUTHANKADAVU 

FLAT, KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

209 18/01/2026 AYSHA HADIYA ABDUL RAFEEQ K 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL 
THODUKA, 

MUKHADAR, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

210 18/01/2026 KEERTHANA K R RAJEESH K (FTHR) MENICHALIL, 
KOMMERI, 

KOMMERI P O, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

211 18/01/2026 SISHID AV SHINOD A V (FTHR) 36/1777, MANKAVE 
WEST, kozhikode, 

Tiruvannur, 673029, 
kozhikode

  

212 18/01/2026 FATHIMA MINNA P T HARIS P T (FTHR) T K HOUSE, 
MOOSAKUTTY HAJI 

THODUKA, 
PARAPPIL, CALICUT, 
673001, KOZHIKODE

  

213 18/01/2026 ayisha beevi k v siddique (FTHR) ambalathazham, 
chakkumkadavu, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

214 18/01/2026 MOHMED ALI 
IBRAHIM FARDH 

ALI K T (FTHR) SUHARA VILLA, 
IDIYANGARA, 

KALLAI, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

215 18/01/2026 GANGA S SAMKUMAR (HSBN) 401, 
KALLUTHANKADAVU 

FLAT, KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

216 18/01/2026 Muhammed Najad N Shoukathali N (FTHR) Baithul Huda, Kavallor 
Road, kundayithode, 
Kolathara, 673655, 

kozhikode

  

217 18/01/2026 Fathima Dana T T Muhammed musthafa 
(FTHR)

Nabeesa manzil, 
anamad, panniyankara, 

kallai, 673003, 
kozhikode

  

218 18/01/2026 AMINA HARSHA A T HARIS A T (FTHR) KERMA 
THOTTOLIPADAM, 

FRANCIS ROAD, 
NAGARAM, CALICUT 
HEAD POST, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

219 18/01/2026 REJULA K ROOPESH (HSBN) PICHKANDI 
PARAMB, 

ANAKULAM, 
CALICUT, CALICUT P 

O, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

220 18/01/2026 AMINA FERA ALEE SHALIM (FTHR) FERARI, KALLAI, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

221 18/01/2026 NOORUL FAJARA K P GAFOOR K (FTHR) KATHIRIYAKAM 
PARAMB, 

THRIKKOVIL LANE, 
KUTTICHIRA, HEAD 

POST OFFICE, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

222 18/01/2026 Aysha Rihana TP Suja Ahammed (FTHR) TP house, 
Thottolipadam Paramba, 

Nagaram, Kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

223 18/01/2026 SELVI M RAMAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

104, 
KALLUTHANKADAVU 

FLAT, KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

224 18/01/2026 Shazia Raza Shaheel Raza K M 
(FTHR)

20/157A, EALAF, M S 
Baburaj Road, Kallayi, 

Kallayi, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

225 18/01/2026 Vichithra GP Chandran GP (FTHR) 1134, Govindapuram, 
Nellicode, 

Govindapuram, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  

226 18/01/2026 DANIYA S K V AKBER PASHA B V 
(FTHR)

VAHEEDAS, 
KODAKULAM 
VAYAL ROAD, 
CHALAPURAM, 
CHALAPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE

  

227 18/01/2026 Latha K SANKUNNI K (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
MADATHIL MUKKU, 

NELLICODE, 
CHEVAYOOR, 

673017, KOZHIKODE

  

228 18/01/2026 Heba Mansour Abdullah Mansoor Naduvilakam 
(FTHR)

Rahma, Near NMUP 
school, Panniyankara, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

229 18/01/2026 Rishin A M Jaseera (MTHR) Rishins 
Manakkalparamb, OK 

road, panniyankara, 
Thiruvannur, 673029, 

kozhikode

  

230 18/01/2026 MAMUKOYA M V MAMUKOYA (FTHR) V S HOUSE, 
MUCHUNTHI, 
KUTTICHIRA, 
PARAPPIL P O, 

673001, KOZHIKODE

  

231 18/01/2026 THEERTHA A SREEJITH A (FTHR) AYINIPULLI, 
PUTHUSSERI KANDI 

PARAMBU, 
KOMMERI P O, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

232 18/01/2026 RAHUL C P PRAJI C P (FTHR) Chaithram,, Chengottu 
Pilakilodiyil, 

Mylampadi, Nellikode, 
Kuthiravattom, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

233 18/01/2026 Fathima nahila PM jaseela (MTHR) payampura house, 
anamad, panniyankara, 

kallai, 673003, 
kozhikode

  

234 18/01/2026 JOE M KOLLANNOOR MANOJ J 
KOLLANNOOR 

(FTHR)

18/1467 MANJU, 
KATTUKANDY 

PADANNA 
PARAMBA, KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

235 18/01/2026 Arifa Ummer Koya (FTHR) Arifa Bhavan, M S 
Baburaj Road, 

Panniankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

236 18/01/2026 PREMARAJAN P K PANGAN (FTHR) 410, 
KALLUTHANKADAVU 

FLAT, KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

237 18/01/2026 Anees Usman P M Ansari (FTHR) Arifa Bhavan, M S 
Baburaj Road, 

Panniankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

238 18/01/2026 ADITHYAN K G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
K N (FTHR)

VALIYATHARA 
PARAMB, 

KINASSERI ,MANKAVU, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

239 18/01/2026 muhammed aqsam k k dilshad babu k k (FTHR) k k house valiyakam 
parambu, 

chakkumkadavu, 
panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

240 18/01/2026 AHAMED RABEEH 
THAMEEM 

HASSAN THAMEEM 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDUNGAL, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

241 18/01/2026 SHAHANIYA P M ASLAM B V (HSBN) SHAREENA MANZIL, 
MANANJERI 
THAZHAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

242 18/01/2026 JOSHITHA PREMARAJAN (HSBN) 410, 
KALLUTHANKADAVU 

FLAT, KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

243 18/01/2026 Ibtihal Mansoor 
Abdullah 

Mansoor Naduvilakam 
(FTHR)

Rahma, Near NMUP 
school, Panniyankara, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

244 18/01/2026 FIZA PP BARKATHULLAH NK 
(FTHR)

GHAZAL, KOVOOR, 
CHEVAYOOR, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

245 18/01/2026 FATHIMA ZEBA K P JAFAR K P (FTHR) KARADI PARAMBA, 
KATTUKULANGARA, 

NELLIKODE, 
NELLIKODE, 673016, 

KOZHIKODE

  

246 18/01/2026 Aamila Ansari P M Ansari (FTHR) Arifa Bhavan, M S 
Baburaj Road, 

Panniankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

247 18/01/2026 Parvathi Sanjai Ancy Sanjai (MTHR) A 9 Cresent Vathiad, 
Pavamani Road, Kasaba, 

Puthiyara, 673004, 
Kozhikode

  

248 18/01/2026 PRAJOSH P K PREMARAJAN (FTHR) 410, 
KALLUTHANKADAVU 

FLAT, KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

249 18/01/2026 PRAGHIL P K PREMARAJAN (FTHR) 410, 
KALLUTHANKADAVU 

FLAT, KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

250 18/01/2026 Effah Mansoor Abdullah Mansoor Naduvilakam 
(FTHR)

Rahma, Near NMUP 
school, Panniyankara, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

251 18/01/2026 Ameer Ali Ansari P M Ansari (FTHR) Arifa Bhavan, M S 
Baburaj Road, 

Panniankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

252 18/01/2026 KRISHNAKANTH M 
K 

RETHEESH M K 
(FTHR)

KRISHNALEELA (H), 
MELEKUNNATHKANDY, 

NELLIKODE, 
KUTHIRAVATTAM, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

253 18/01/2026 Dilber ummer p m basheer (FTHR) diya dil house, 
pakkuhaji parambu, 
panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

254 18/01/2026 Ciya Rafi PP Muhammed Raffi PA 
(FTHR)

19/1573 PP House, 
Kallai Road, Kozhikode, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

255 18/01/2026 Sameeh Hassan Abdul Saleem M 
(FTHR)

Nadiras, Mythri road, 
Panniyankara, 

Thiruvanoor, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

256 18/01/2026 Shantha AALI (FTHR) 412, 
KALLUTHANKADAVU 

FLAT, KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

257 18/01/2026 shahil afreed p p riyas (FTHR) puthiya purayil 
mammadaji parambu, 

chakkumkadavu, 
panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

258 18/01/2026 SUDHARSHAN K G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
K N (FTHR)

VALIYATHARA 
PARAMB, 

KINASSERI,MANKAVU, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

259 18/01/2026 Rimsha Rishad Rishad Ali KV (FTHR) Nadiras, Mythri road, 
Panniyankara, 

Thiruvanoor, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

260 18/01/2026 ARYANANDA M K SURESH KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

MELE KAIPURATH, 
PANDARAKANDI 

PATTELTHAZHAM, 
MANKAVU 

POKKUNNU P O, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

261 18/01/2026 SREELAYA T PRAVEEN P (FTHR) VALIYAPADANNA, 
PUTHIYAPALAM, 
CHALAPPURAM, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE

  

262 18/01/2026 muhammed irfan p p muhammed riyas p p 
(FTHR)

puthiya purayil 
mammadaji parambu, 

chakkumkadavu, 
panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

263 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
P

MAJEED P (FTHR) AL FAJAR, VALIYA 
PARAMBA, 
MANKAVU, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

264 18/01/2026 REENA K DEVADASAN (FTHR) Kalattu,, Narangali 
Thazham, Mylampadi, 

Nellikode, 
Kuthiravattom, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

265 18/01/2026 Mezyoona K C Rubeena K C (MTHR) Ayshas, OK road, 
panniyankara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

266 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED MILAN 
M

MUNEER M (FTHR) MANANCHERI 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KINASSERI, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

267 18/01/2026 NOUFAL V ALI KOYA (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PALLITHAZHAM, 
MANKAVU, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

268 18/01/2026 Nafeesath shamna KS Fazal PT (HSBN) Vaidhyarakath House, 
Thirunilam paramba, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

269 18/01/2026 Tini C S Moncy M S (HSBN) 26/194 
mekkattukulangara, 

Govindapuram, 
valayanad, 

Govindapuram, 673016, 
kozhikode

  

270 18/01/2026 ALI RIHAN SHAMSHEER (FTHR) A THOUSE, 
KINASSERI, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

271 18/01/2026 Farhana V Basheer V (FTHR) Vaidhyarakath House, 
Thirunilam paramba, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

272 18/01/2026 AYISHA THANHA NOUSHAD M P 
(FTHR)

M P HOUSE NAINAM 
VALAPPU, KOTHI 

ROAD, NAGARAM, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

273 18/01/2026 FAYAS AHAMMED V 
T 

FAIZAL V T (FTHR) V T HOUSE, 
KINASSERY, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

274 18/01/2026 SYED MOHAMMED 
HANNAN 

IRSHAD S M (FTHR) SYED MANZIL, 
ASHARIKANDY, 

PUTHIYAPALAM, 
KOTTOOLI, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  

275 18/01/2026 Lamiha K LAYIK T P (FTHR) KURUNGOT HOUSE, 
THALIKULANGARA, 

VALAYANAD, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

276 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD C P 

C P MEHAROOF 
(FTHR)

DILSHAD MANZIL, 
VALIYADAM 
PARAMBA, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KALLAI P O, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

277 18/01/2026 Sajitha A C Raneesh K (HSBN) Baithul 
Samad,kattayattu 
parambu,, Kallai,, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

278 18/01/2026 samvrutha p p santhosh p p (FTHR) puthanpurakkal, kaloor 
road, valayanadu, 
mankave, 673007, 

Kozhikode

  

279 18/01/2026 K P Mohammed Hanan K P HARIS (FTHR) CHERUKATU HOUSE, 
MUKKANNITHAZHAM, 

KOMMERI P O, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

280 18/01/2026 Irfan K Kabeer K (FTHR) 36/493, Kunikottu 
Paramba, Panniankara, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

281 18/01/2026 RAJATH KRISHNA K MURALIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

RAM NILAYAM, 
KOOLITHARA, 

MANKAVU, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

282 18/01/2026 Aiswarya K aneesh kumar k (FTHR) 56/2479, ayyankar road, 
panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

283 18/01/2026 Amineyi Saidali (FTHR) pandarathum Valapp, 
Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode 2

  

284 18/01/2026 Fathima Fidha M Latheef M (FTHR) Muttiyarakkal, 
Koyavalappu, 

Panniyankara, Arts 
College, 673018, 

Kozhikode

  

285 18/01/2026 AVANTHIK C SAGEESH C K (FTHR) CHENNANARI 
HOUSE, 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

286 18/01/2026 FARHANA C ABDUL KAREEM C 
(FTHR)

MANAKADAVU 
PARAMBU, 

KINASSERY, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
kozhikode

  

287 18/01/2026 adhith e p sasidharan (FTHR) illaprambil, kaloor road, 
valayanadu, mankave, 

673007, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

288 18/01/2026 KRISHNENDHU N SANTHOSH N (FTHR) NELLIKOTTE HOUSE, 
THOTTUMMARAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

289 18/01/2026 VINODINI BALAN (FTHR) THUSHARAM, 
THALIKULANGARA, 

MANKAVU, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

290 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHALA 
N V  

YOONUS N V  (FTHR) A N V C HOUSE, 
chamundi valappu, 
payyanakkal, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

291 18/01/2026 MANOJ K BALAN (FTHR) THUSHARAM, 
THALIKULANGARA, 

MANKAVU, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

292 18/01/2026 nandana m sudheer (FTHR) mundangatt parambu, 
chakkumkadavu, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

293 18/01/2026 NivedKrishna p Bijisha P (MTHR) Sreyas, Madathil 
Meethal, Makanancheri 

Thazham, Nellikode, 
Chevayur, 673017, 

Kozhikode

  

294 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH 
K P 

NISAR K P (FTHR) ARIFA MANZIL, 
KALLAPADANNA, 

KOTTOOLI, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

295 18/01/2026 govind a valasan (FTHR) areekkot house, kaloor 
road, valayanadu, 
mankave, 673007, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

296 18/01/2026 NOORA FATHIMA  MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHPARAMA, 
PUTHIYAPALAM, 

KOTTOOLI, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

297 18/01/2026 imbichi pathummabi MOIDEENKOYA 
(HSBN)

KOLAKKUZHI 
NILAM, POKKUNNU, 

MANKAVU, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

298 18/01/2026 AYSHA FARSHANA RASAKH (OTHR) Baithul kadhiyumma, 
panniyankara, 

chakkumkadav, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

299 18/01/2026 AMINA ZUHA ILYAS (FTHR) POOATHAN KUZHI 
PARAMBU, 
KOMMERI, 
KOMMERI, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

300 18/01/2026 Prashanth K Premanandan K (FTHR) 30/369, kavungal House, 
Arakkal Thazhe 

Padanna , Payyanakkal, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

301 18/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA K 
P 

RAFEEK K P (FTHR) KOLANGARAPARAMB, 
PATTELTHAZHAM, 

POKKUNNU, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

302 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED JIYAD 
K P 

MUHAMMED ALI K P 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
PUTHIYAPALAM, 

KOZHIKODE, 
CHALAPURAM P O, 
673002, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

303 18/01/2026 NIRANJAN KRISHNA 
K M

Aneesh Kumar K M 
(FTHR)

Kuzhimoochiyil, 
Nellippathazham, 

Nellikode, Chevayur P 
O, 673017, Kozhikode

  

304 18/01/2026 Muhammad Sadhiqu P Rahiya (MTHR) Jamnas manzil, 
Kollarkandi Paramba, 

Chakkumkadavu, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

305 18/01/2026 Theertha N Gopika N (OTHR) Thalir Thazhatheyyyil, 
Ummalathoor Meethal, 

Nellikode, Medical 
College, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

306 18/01/2026 SALMABI FATHIMA (MTHR) SNEHATHEERAM, 
PADANNAVALAPPU, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

307 18/01/2026 Abhijith K Manoj K (FTHR) Thattankunnu Paramba, 
Puthiyapalam, Kottooli, 
Govindapuram, 673016, 

KOZHIKODE

  

308 18/01/2026 FARJANA T T MUHAMMAD 
HASHIM K (HSBN)

BAITHUL SHIFANA, 
KULITHARA, 
MANKAVU, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

309 18/01/2026 Devika K Santhoshkumar (FTHR) Karinghot House, 
Padinjare Muringath, 

Kallai, Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

310 18/01/2026 Chandana N Gopika (OTHR) Thazhatheyyil, 
Ummalathoor Meethal, 

Nellikode, Medical 
College, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

311 18/01/2026 drishya K G ABEESH N (HSBN) kunnummal meethal, 
kovoor,kk wood 
industrial, nellik, 

chevayur, 673017, 
Kozhikode

  

312 18/01/2026 NAVANEETH P K RAMYA P K (MTHR) RAMYASREE, 18/982-
A, Tali, Z C North 

Road, Kasaba, 
chalapuram, 673002, 

Kozhikode thaluqa

  

313 18/01/2026 Risana T Abdul Nasar (HSBN) Arakkal Thazhe 
Padanna, Payyanakkal, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

314 18/01/2026 SHAMSEER M Kunjikoya M (FTHR) SHERFINA MANSIL, 
METOL PARAMBU, 
Kozhikode, Mankavu, 

673007, Kozhikode

  

315 18/01/2026 ATHUL RAJ V 
ATHUL RAJ V

Pramod Kumar V 
(FTHR)

VELLAKKADA 
HOUSE, Panniyankara, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

316 18/01/2026 Niha Shirin K P Nishada C P (MTHR) Nishida Manzil, 
Chakkumkadavu, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

317 18/01/2026 ipsita o p lash o p (FTHR) athady appartments, 
kaloor road, valayanadu, 

mankave, 673007, 
Kozhikode

  

318 18/01/2026 SHIFANA T T MASHOOD V P 
(HSBN)

BAITHUL SHIFANA, 
KULITHARA, 
MANKAVU, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

319 18/01/2026 VIJAY P M  MANOHARAN (FTHR) PUTHARIKKANDAM 
PARAMBU, 

Mylambadi, Nellikode, 
Kuthiravattam, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

320 18/01/2026 muhammed rajul mp rasheed mp (FTHR) sameera manzil 
vadakkayil paramb, 
puthiyara, kasaba, 
puthiyara, 673004, 

puthiyara

  

321 18/01/2026 Adharsh V Jishi C (MTHR) Valiyedathu House, 
Chakkumkadavu, Kallai, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

322 18/01/2026 AYISHA NISHA K V ABOOBACKER  
(FTHR)

PAYAMBURA, 
anamad, 

chakkumkadavu, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

323 18/01/2026 eashan o p lash o p (FTHR) athady appartments, 
kaloor road, valayanadu, 

mankave, 673007, 
Kozhikode

  

324 18/01/2026 KADEEJA ZEBA MP AMEER (FTHR) 591 
PADINJAREMEETHAL, 

KATTUKULAM, 
NELLICODE, 

NELLICODE, 673016, 
KOZHIKODE

  

325 18/01/2026 P M Hashim Ahammed Koya (FTHR) Baithul Usna, 
Malikaparamba, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

326 18/01/2026 KUNHI MOYTHEEN 
BABU K 

FATHIMA (MTHR) CHEMMANGOTTU 
PARAMBU, 

POOZHICHIRA, 
MANKAVU, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

327 18/01/2026 Dante Dcruz Hillary Vincent Dcruz 
(FTHR)

Sree Shakti Flat, 
Nambiveedu School 

Road, Chakkumkadavu, 
Kallai, 673003, 

Kozhikode

  

328 18/01/2026 Abhinand V Pramodkumar V (FTHR) 31/1211A, Kommeri, 
Valayanad, Kommeri, 

673007, Kozhikode

  

329 18/01/2026 SURESH PATHIYERI CHANDRAN 
PATHIYERI (FTHR)

PATHIYERI HOUSE, 
MANKAVU, 

VALAYANAD, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

330 18/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED T ABDU N T (FTHR) BLOSSOM, 
KOZHIPURAM, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

331 18/01/2026 LIJA T J RAJESH K V (HSBN) 40/3080 vijay, 
valiyameethal Paramba, 
Kozhikode, Puthiyara 
Head Post, 673004, 

Kozhikode

  

332 18/01/2026 HAIFA NAFEESA A HAROON T (FTHR) ARAKKALAKAM 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMTHALA, 
KUTTICHIRA, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

673003, KOZHIKODE

  

333 18/01/2026 RANJUSHA V VIJAY (HSBN) PUTHARIKANDAM 
PARAMBU, 

Mylambadi, Nellikode, 
Kuthiravattam, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

334 18/01/2026 Aysha Henin Sabeer Padinhare 
Maliyekkal (FTHR)

HENINS, 
Thottolipadam Paramba, 

Nagaram, Kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

335 18/01/2026 Najida chalakkandy Abdurahman 
chalakandy (FTHR)

117C,Tower1,Hilite 
metromax, thondayad 

bypass, kottuli, 
nellikode, 673016, 

kottuli

  

336 18/01/2026 Ayishabi Ansha P P Jafar P P (FTHR) Baithul Ayisha, 
pallikandy vattakundu, 
Nagaram, Kallai P O, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

337 18/01/2026 SANA PARVEEN A K SAID MUKTHAR A K 
(FTHR)

E.T HOUSE 
PULLANGAD 

JARATHODUKA, 
CHEMMANGAD 
FRANCIS ROAD, 

NAGARAM, 
PARAPPIL, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH 
BEACH

  

338 18/01/2026 Anumol Jayanthi (MTHR) Arangot Paramba, 
Muthalakulam, Kasaba, 

Head Post, 673001, 
Kozhikode

  

339 18/01/2026 PRARTHANA JANET 
M V  

VIJAY (FTHR) PUTHARIKANDAM 
PARAMBU, 

Mylambadi, Nellikode, 
Kuthiravattam, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

340 18/01/2026 fousiya p jamsheer p t (HSBN) k p house vazhavalappu, 
chakkumkadavu, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

341 18/01/2026 YAFIH ALI B V AMEEN ALI B V 
(FTHR)

55/556, MEHAK 
MAHAL, 

ANDATHODATH 
PARAMB, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
YMRC ROAD, ARTS 

COLLEGE, 
KOZHIKODE, ARTS 
COLLEGE, 673018, 

KOZHIKODE

  

342 18/01/2026 Sahal sanooj Nimitha Najeeb  
(MTHR)

28/2480A1, pottammal, 
Nellikode, 

kuthiravattam, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  

343 18/01/2026 Shwetha Kuthiroly Beena Sadanandan 
(MTHR)

Velarambath House, 
Azhchavattam, 

Valayanad, Mankavu, 
673007, Kozhikode

  

344 18/01/2026 SAPNA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH (FTHR) MANKAVU 
GREENS,OPP KSEB, 

AZCHAVATTAM, 
VALAYANAD, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

345 18/01/2026 Sameer Backer P N M Backer Abdulla (FTHR) Hira, Kanjira Vayal, 
Kallai, Kozhikode, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

346 18/01/2026 saina k p Bava anamadu (MTHR) anamaadu, 
chakkumkadavu, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

347 18/01/2026 JAYAKRISHNAN P BIJISHA N T (WIFE) Sreyas, Madathil 
Meethal, Makanancheri 

Thazham, Nellikode, 
Chevayur, 673017, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

348 18/01/2026 Abu Zayan Usman Sabeer Padinhare 
Maliyekkal (FTHR)

HENINS, 
Thottolipadam Paramba, 

Nagaram, Kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

349 18/01/2026 Mubeena P A Muhammed P A (FTHR) Koyapurath House 
Areekkaraparamba, 

Pothancheri Thazam, 
Valayanad, Po G A 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

350 18/01/2026 VIDYUTH K VIDYUTH K (FTHR) MELE 
MARAKKATTUPURATH, 

NELLICODE, 
NELLICODE, 

NELLICODE, 673016, 
KOZHIKODE

  

351 18/01/2026 Shamna Kondanath Naji Najeeb (HSBN) 28/2480A1, Pottammal, 
Nellikode, 

kuthiravattam, 673016, 
kozhikode

  

352 18/01/2026 Fathima Fahooda Karani 
Veedu

Sabeer Padinhare 
Maliyekkal (HSBN)

HENINS, 
Thottolipadam Paramba, 

Nagaram, Kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

353 18/01/2026 Ramees Roshan K Shameer K (FTHR) Rairose Cottege 
Varikoth Paramb, 
Kulangarapeedika, 
Valayanad, Po G A 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

354 18/01/2026 Hanaan shamsuddin shamsuddin palakkal 
(FTHR)

117C , hilite metromax, 
thondayad bypass, 
kottuli, nellikode, 
673016, thondayad

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

355 18/01/2026 sahil jaber JABER PM (FTHR) SAUD BAVAN 
20/1063, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

356 18/01/2026 Sarangi P P Rekha M Nambiar 
(MTHR)

22/2671,Sreelayam, 
Ottakandathil,AKVK 

Road,Kovoor, 
Nellikode, Chevayur, 
673017, Koxhikode

  

357 18/01/2026 shazia jaber jaber pm (FTHR) SAUD BAVAN 
20/1063, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

358 18/01/2026 SNEHA M UMESH M (FTHR) Muchilot,, Valampurath 
Paramba, Mylampadi, 

Nellikode, 
Kuthiravattom, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

359 18/01/2026 Duha Fathima K P Rishad Babu K P 
(FTHR)

Vakeri Paramb 
Kulangarapeedika, 
North Palli. Pk Nsir 

Road, Valayanad, Po G 
A College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

360 18/01/2026 Meera C K Jayan P S (FTHR) Puliyasseri Madam, 
Cherumanasseri Road, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

361 18/01/2026 fathima sana p m Anwar p m (FTHR) pazhaya maliyekkal, 
mankav, mankav, 
mankav, 673007, 

kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


